: _Ge_n_ei%i 'infofmaﬁéﬁ about éo‘_mpany

Scrip code

501622

Name of the company

THE AMALGAMATED ELECTRICITY COMPANY
LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

| Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-12-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) /
Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
i Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

o oF Shareholdi Number of Voting Rights held in
O lah Er-apCIDSas £ [feach classiof! ities (IX
Categorys® ol RS, °fai o |Partly | shares :;f;f:sn‘”' % of total no. of REFCtG )
Category | of il deall & g Ei paid-up |underlying held (VII) shares (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV)
(I) shareholder (1) sli)args v equity | Depository = (IV)+ per SCRR, 1957) Rights Total as a
(1) held (I shares | Receipts (V)+ (VD) (VIII) As a % of % of
) [ held (v) | (VD) (VD | eA+Bic2) ClaS; Class [ 1 | (A+B+C)
cg: egy
Promoter
(A) g‘ 8 328065 328065 23.63 328065 328065 |23.63
romoter
Group
(B) Public 5873 1060191 1060191 | 76.37 1060191 1060191 | 76.37
Non
(©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(G2 Employee
Trusts
Total 5881 1388256 1388256 | 100 1388256 1388256 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of S?a({csd
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa | Lockedin |P'c¢8e¢ OF
SHares No. of Underlying | % assuming full shares (XII) otherwise Numbet of
Category | [} derlving | SBAIeS QOutstanding [ conversion of encumbered g <O
Category | of o ying Underlying |convertible convertible securities (XIII) gELy
(I) shareholder ME{LVGI Outstanding [ securities and | ( as a percentage of bl i
convertible ; ¥ Asa Asa | dematerialized
(1I) PR e Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
P (Xi) Warrants (Xi) |(XD=(VIDHX)Asa |no | oml | No. | total
@) % of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) [Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 23.63 0
Group
(B) Public 76.37 51393
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 51393




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in

No. Of Total Shareholding as i
gﬁiyﬂf Partly |No. Of 10s. 2% of total no. | cach class of securities (IX)
: paid- | shares shares | of shares ; Total
Satcgory. e Names (o506 paid i up underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) aso a %
Sr. of the shareholders | equity equity | Dépository | (VII) = | per SCRR Rights : o
2 0
Shareholders (I) | (1II) ;halxz'l&s shares, | Receipts. | (IV)+ 1957) (VIII) As i,
(ch) held | (V1) (V)+  |a%of Class  [Class| o0 | voting
(V) (VI) (A+B+C2) egi X |egy TiEhts
g
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
o | EEmmEe o iy el
@ gz{%’;"’ 5 323642 323642 (2331 323642 323642 |23.31
(Sl”)b'm“l (&) 8 328065 328065 |23.63 328065 328065 |23.63
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 8 328065 328065 |23.63 328065 328065 |23.63
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)
(2) ‘
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
() sl 10 16284 16284 | 1.17 16284 16284 | 1.17
(2 g’;‘;‘l';‘;‘:fcs 1 7392 7392 [0.53 7392 7392|053
?l“)b'T‘“al (B) 1 23676 23676 | 1.71 23676 23676 | 1.71
Central
Government/ State
(2) G 2 4274 4274|031 4274 4274|031
President of India
(52“)"'“““‘1 (B) 2 4274 9274|031 4274 4274|031
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(i) ;’:ﬁﬁz‘gmmal 5829 817155 817155 |58.86 817155 817155 |58.86
share capital up to
Rs, 2 lakhs.
© 2 (ol 31 215086 215086 | 15.49 215086 215086 | 15.49
(specity)
(S;)"'T"‘al (B) 5860 1032241 1032241 |74.36 1032241 1032241 | 74,36
Total Public
P 5873 1060191 1060191 |76.37 1060191 1060191 | 76.37
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
Cc Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
ot 1388256 | 100
A+BHC ) 5881 1388256 1388256 | 100 1388256
Total
(Ble) 5881 1388256 1388256 | 100 1388256 1388256 [ 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of B
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledgeq of
o No. of 0. DLONAIES | ghareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying ; i encumbered | Number of
Underlyi Shares Outstandi assuming full conversion D
RCEEYINE | {jnderlying YRtarcls of convertible securities ( (X11) Ity
Sr. Outstanding .~ | convertible g held in
: Outstanding i as a percentage of diluted A A i
convertible securities and : he 5a 5a [dematerialized
A Warrants share capital) (XI)= (VID)+ o of % of
securities (Xi) No. Of Warrants (X) As a % of (A+B+C2) 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (a) 2 No. [total | No. | total
(a) |Shares | (a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 0.32 0
(d) 23.31 0
Sub-Total (A) 23.63 0
(1)
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 2282 0
Group (A)=
(A)1)HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
() 1.17 0
(2) 0.53 7392
SUbHICB) 1.71 7392
(1)
(2) 0.31 0
Sub-Total (B)
0.31 0
(2)
(B33) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 58.86 40953
(e) 15.49 3048
SubsToELIB) 74.36 44001
(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
76.37 51393
B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
(C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 51393
)Tolal (A+B+C 100 51393




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MILAN BHU[ENDRA
DALAL

VEENA MILAN
DALAL

SATYEN BHUPENDRA
DALAL

Click here to go
back

PAN (1I)

AAUPF0935H

ACBPD4089R

AACPD0426F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (I'V)

3858

100

465

4423

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V) (VD

3858

100

465

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.28

0.01

0.03

0.32

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

3858

100

465

4423

Class eg:y

Total

3858

100

465

4423

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.28

0.01

0.03

0.32

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(2)

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible!
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.03

0.32

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click
here to
go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

APURVA
INVESTMENTS
COMPANY
LIMITED

CIFCO
LIMITED

HARBINGER
TRADING
COMPANY PRIVATE
LIMITED

PURSARTH
TRADING
COMPANY
PRIVATE LIMITED

TROPICAL
SECURITIES
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAACA4501H

AAACCI1766G

AAACH2481B

AACCP2006L

AAACTI670N

Total

No. of the
Sharcholders (I)

1

\

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

31251

1015

91072

200204

100

323642

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

31251

1015

91072

200204

100

323642

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2125

0.07

6.56

14.42

0.01

23.31

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

31251

1015

91072

200204

100

323642

Class eg:y

Total

31251

1015

91072

200204

100

323642

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.25

0.07

6.56

14.42

0.01

23.31

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(2)

Sharcholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.07

6.56

14.42

0.01

23.31




Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in 0 0
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not
providing PAN




