General information about company							
Scrip code	501622						
Name of the company	THE AMALGAMATED ELECTRICITY COMPANY LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2016						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

	0-1		No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a	Number of Voting Rights h each class of securities (IX)		eld in			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	Partly paid-up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a		
	(II)		held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)		(V)+ (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	WAT WAT I	WAT WAT ICA	(V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	8	328065			328065	23.63	328065		328065	23.63		
(B)	Public	5873	1060191			1060191	76.37	1060191		1060191	76.37		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts					-olehaci				la distribution de la constantia della constantia della constantia della constantia della constantia della c			
	Total	5881	1388256	22		1388256	100	1388256		1388256	100		

		Table	I - Summa	ry Statement	holding of specified	l sec	urities			
Category	Category of Sha			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
(1)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	(as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				23.63					0
(B)	Public				76.37					51393
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public			g granden en g	elkinasisseens	i San				
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts				Control of the state of the sta	128				
	Total			Ville Extension	100		498		-	51393

			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no.			g Rights h urities (IX)	
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	paid up equity shares	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vo Rights	ting (X	IV)	Total as a % of
			held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	I I OTAL I VOLL	
A	Table II - Statement	showing shar	eholding p	attern of	the Promoter	and Promo	oter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	4423			4423	0.32	4423		4423	0.32
(d)	Any Other (specify)	5	323642			323642	23.31	323642		323642	23.31
Sub-Total (A) (1)		8	328065			328065	23.63	328065		328065	23.63
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		8	328065			328065	23.63	328065		328065	23.63
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding	pattern of	the Public s	hareholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	10	16284		RG Springaritis	16284	1.17	16284		16284	1.17
(g)	Insurance Companies	1	7392			7392	0.53	7392		7392	0.53
Sub-Total (B) (1)		11	23676			23676	1.71	23676		23676	1.71
(2)	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	2	4274			4274	0.31	4274		4274	0.31
Sub-Total (B) (2)		2	4274			4274	0.31	4274		4274	0.31
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	5829	817155			817155	58.86	817155		817155	58.86
(e)	Any Other (specify)	31	215086			215086	15.49	215086		215086	15.49
Sub-Total (B) (3)		5860	1032241			1032241	74.36	1032241		1032241	74.36
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		5873	1060191			1060191	76.37	1060191		1060191	76.37
C	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding	pattern of	the Non Pro	moter- No	n Public sharehold	er			
Total ( A+B+C2)		5881	1388256			1388256	100	1388256		1388256	100
Total (A+B+C)		5881	1388256			1388256	100	1388256		1388256	100

Sr.	Shares Underlying	Shares Underlying Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (	Loc	nber of ked in es (XII)	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi) convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Promoter and Pro	mote	Group			
(1)	Indian					The state of			
(a)				0.32					0
(d)				23.31					0
Sub-Total (A) (1)				23.63					0
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				23.63					0
В	Table III - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding pa	attern of the Public sharehold	ler				
(1)	Institutions								
(f)				1.17					0
(g)			and the state of the state of	0.53					7392
Sub-Total (B) (1)				1.71					7392
(2)				0.31					0
Sub-Total (B) (2)				0.31					0
(3)	Non-institution	ons							
(a(i))				58.86					40953
(e)				15.49					3048
Sub-Total (B) (3)				74.36					44001
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				76.37					51393
C	Table IV - St	atement showi	ng shareholding pa	attern of the Non Promoter-	Non P	ublic sha	reho	lder	
Total ( A+B+C2)	U.d.s.	To the second		100					51393
Total (A+B+C				100					51393

	In	idividuals/Hindu undi	vided Family	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MILAN BHU[ENDRA DALAL	VEENA MILAN DALAL	SATYEN BHUPENDRA DALAL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAUPF0935H	ACBPD4089R	AACPD0426F	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3858	100	465	4423
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3858	100	465	4423
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.28	0.01	0.03	0.32
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)		
Class eg:X	3858	100	465	4423
Class eg:y				
Total	3858	100	465	4423
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.28	0.01	0.03	0.32
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.28	0.01	0.03	0.32
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encur	mbered (XIII)		
No. (a)				

As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

		An	y Other (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	APURVA INVESTMENTS COMPANY LIMITED	CIFCO LIMITED	HARBINGER TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	PURSARTH TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	TROPICAL SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AAACA4501H	AAACC1766G	AAACH2481B	AACCP2006L	AAACT1670N	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	5
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	31251	1015	91072	200204	100	323642
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)			er ambuate.			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		tiki igs				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	31251	1015	91072	200204	100	323642
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.25	0.07	6.56	14.42	0.01	23.31
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (	IX)			
Class eg: X	31251	1015	91072	200204	100	323642
Class eg:y						
Total	31251	1015	91072	200204	100	323642
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.25	0.07	6.56	14.42	0.01	23.31
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	100	mestype at entire				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.25	0.07	6.56	14.42	0.01	23.31

Number of Locke	d in shares (XII	)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or oth	erwise encumbered	(XIII)			
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Reason for not providing PAN						